
LOAN OFFICER LENDING INSTITUTION PHONE FAX EMAIL
Michael Brindle American Mortgage Services Inc (813) 831-9330 (888) 277-2963 mike@amstampa.com
Eneily Oliveras Bank of America (407) 840-1887 (866) 733-0823 eneily.oliveras@BOFA.com
Tobias Daniel Bank of America (205) 634-4571 N/A tobias.daniel@naca.com
Darnell Mahone Bella Group Funding (407) 394-0343 (866) 903-6352 darnell@bellagroupfunding.com
Renee Lavender Butler Mortgage (407) 908-2132 (407) 931-3801 rlavender@butlermortgage.com
Alcide Gonzalez Capital Homes Loans Inc (800) 642-0668 (407) 513-4007 info@capitalhomesloans.com
Charlene Rivera Coast One Mortgage (941) 214-0482 N/A charlene@coastonemortgage.com
Alexander Espinal Columbus Capital Lending (407) 373-3632 N/A alexander.espinal@columbuscl.com
Jose Daniel Nieves Caibe Columbus Capital Lending (407) 914-9744 N/A jose.nievescaibe@columbuscl.com
Jessika Olivo Cornerstone First Mortgage (407) 491-1295 N/A jolivo@cfmtg.com
Bonnie Robida CrossCountry Mortgage LLC (321) 805-0473 (888) 819-1897 bonnie.robida@ccm.com
Bruce Woodburn CrossCountry Mortgage LLC (407) 869-8830 (888) 819-1897 bruce.woodburn@ccm.com
Libna Viruet CrossCountry Mortgage LLC (407) 869-8830 N/A libna.viruet@ccm.com
Regina Stearns Custom Rate Mortgage (863) 640-0861 (727) 674-1277 regina@mycustomrate.com
Michael Floyd Evergreen Home Loans (407) 620-3333 N/A mfloyd@evergreenhomeloans.com
Evelyn Parker Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp (407) 924-2266 N/A evelyn.parker@fairwaymc.com
Pamela Warticki Fifth Third Bank (407) 421-9591 (844) 892-6208 shelly.warticki@53.com
Renee Sterling Fluent Mortgage (407) 416-3260 N/A rsterling@myfmloan.com
Janice McCarthy GFS Home Loans (786) 260-9917 (786) 364-7298 jmccarthy@gfshomeloans.com
Erin Watts Guild Mortgage Company LLC (512) 939-1567 N/A ewatts@guildmortgage.com
Danielle Pabon Home1st Lending (407) 720-5551 N/A dpabon@myhome1st.com
Suleyma Bolano Home1st Lending (407) 250-7064 N/A sbolan@myhome1st.com
Jesus Ivan Cruz HomePride Lending (407) 902-9861 N/A jesus@homepridelending.com
Gayle Jones Jones Mortgage Solutions (904) 316-1614 (904) 592-5359 gaylejones@jonesmortgagesolutions.com
Nicole Almeida Just Mortgage Co (407) 223-4281 N/A nicole@just.mortgage
Rory Dunham Midwest Mortgage Associates Corp. (573) 268-5982 N/A rory.dunham@tlclender.com
Gloria Payne Mortgage Equity Partners (407) 694-0125 (407) 429-3800 gpayne@meploans.com
Melissa Perez Mortgage Maven Finance LLC (407) 279-3937 N/A melissa@mortgagemvn.com
Gerardo Nunez Motto Mortgage (407) 569-5838 (407) 569-0563 gerardo.nunez@mottomortgage.com
John Rivera Motto Mortgage (321) 710-5626 N/A john.rivera@mottomortgage.com
Veronica Flores Motto Mortgage (407) 461-8171 (407) 569-0563 veronica.flores@mottomortgage.com
Angela Sanchez Auctus Mortgage Solutions (321) 946-8217 N/A angela.sanchez@mottomortgage.com
Lindsey Carioti Motto Mortgage Premier Choice (407) 761-8278 N/A lindsey.carioti@mottomortgage.com
Toni Contreras Actus Mortgage Solutions (407) 408-2103 N/A toni.contreras@mottomortgage.com
Tony Atkins Movement Mortgage, LLC (704) 807-5056 N/A tony.atkins@movement.com
Edison Denizard Velez New American Funding, LLC (407) 301-7273 N/A edison.denizard@nafinc.com
Raulyer Hernandez New American Funding, LLC (407) 412-4066 (321) 281-9922 raulyer.hernandez@nafinc.com
Veronica Dominguez Romero New Sky Mortgage, LLC (303) 523-9669 N/A veronica@newskymortgage.com
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Joel Luna NEXA Mortgage LLC (561) 578-3803 N/A jluna@nexamortgage.com
Juanita T. del Valle Santos NEXA Mortgage LLC (786) 238-2002 N/A jdelvalle@nexamortgage.com
Oliver Khedawy NEXA Mortgage LLC (407) 749-5080 N/A okhedawy@nexamortgage.com
Patricia Stemple Onboard 1 Mortgage (407) 461-6119 N/A patricia@onboard1mortgage.com
Jasmine Longworth Paramount Residential Mortgage Group (321) 418-1876 N/A jlongworth@prmg.net
Mario S Hernandez Pioneer Mortgage Funding (813) 501-3079 (813) 803-8452 mhernandez@pmfmortgage.com
Jaime A Rincon Jr. Premier Lending Corp (754) 214-1458 N/A jrincon@plcorp.net
Adilen Perez PRMG Inc (407) 222-3010 N/A adilenp@prmg.net
Nancy Bonilla Ingles PRMG Inc (407) 925-4527 (407) 442-2993 nbonilla@prmg.net
Ernesto Jose Rodriguez Ready To Mortgage LLC (407) 271-1509 N/A erodriguez@readytomortgage.com
Haazim Uqdah Revolution Mortgage (954) 673-3341 N/A huqdah@revolutionmortgage.com
Tony Grothouse Revolution Mortgage (614) 918-0055 N/A info@revolutionmortgage.com
Jackie Robbins SouthState Bank (239) 357-1526 (863) 969-0956 jrobbins@southstatebank.com
Chuck Rogers Supreme Lending (813) 230-1249 (813) 464-3196 chuck.rogers@supremelending.com
Patricia Moste TAG Lending Group, LLC (954) 709-8762 N/A pmoste@taglendinggroup.com
Kerry Crown Tailored Mortgage Firm (321) 805-0610 N/A kerry@tailoredmortgagefirm.com
Wade Darius TD Home Loans, Inc (407) 955-4284 Ext 101 wade.darius@TDhomesRE.com
Casey Ledo The Mortgage Firm (407) 593-0173 (407) 498-4864 casey.ledo@tmf.mortgage
Michael Lesch The Mortgage Firm (407) 414-0491 N/A mike.lesch@tmf.mortgage
Ryan Neading Total Lending Concepts (321) 325-2181 (573) 242-8429 ryan.neading@tlclender.com
Susan Griffin Total Lending Concepts (352) 598-3340 N/A susan.griffin@hclender.com
Nitza Melendez Town Square Mortgage (407) 750-8071 (407) 750-8071 nmelendez@tsmlending.com
Mitty Fontanez Truist Mortgage (321) 588-1105 N/A mitty.fontanez@truist.com
Lina Arroyo VIP Home Loans (305) 979-2912 N/A lina.arroyo@viphomeloans.net
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